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POLLING 6UB-DIVI8I0N No. 1
No.
on Jurore NAME AND LOT CON Qualiflcation Occupation P.O. 
Roll___________________________________________________________

644 Young, Henry, pt. 3........... 8 O.FA.&T. Farmer 7
645 J Young, Ernest, pt. 3........... 8 O.FA.&T. Farmer 7

POLLING SUB-DIVISION No. 1
PART II.—List of Persons Entitled to Vote at Municipal Elections Only
No.* '
on Jurors NAME AND LOT CON, Qualiflcation Occupation P.O. 
Roll

8 Anderson, James, pf. 2 .. ., 8 Owner

POLLING SUB-DIVISION No. I

No.
on Jurors NAME AND LOT CON Qualifleatian Occupation P.O. 
Roll

22 Doidge, Jas„ pt. 15........... 5 Owner
30 Davis, Catharine, pt. 8 .... 6 Owner
29 Davis, Catharine, pt. 8 .... 6 Owner

429 Dalton, Jane, pt. 11........... 6 Owner
299 Davis, John M., pt. 8 .. .. 7 Owner
456 Dorohety, Alma, pt. 18 .... 6 Owner

192
191

232
147

Gibson, A. R., lot 5, plan 119 
Grier, M. A, lot 6, plan 119

Hamilton, Angus, pt. 1 .... 
Hillary, M. R, pt. 3............

5
7

Owner
Owner

Owner
Owner

27 Bovair, Isabella, pt. 3 .. .. 7

493
106
105
584

• 335 Jarvis, James, pt. 6............ 6 Owner
.. 7 Owner '} 7 264 Jarvis, Fred C., pt. 13 .. .. 7 Owner
- 265 Jones, D. E., lot 9, plan 119 Owner

Cbarpontier, Ed., pt. 1Z ». 7
Clarke, B. W„ 0th con. line 
Chalmers, D. CL, pt 6 .... ,, 8
Grover, Archie, pt 1 „ .... 6

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

7

7

. . J

282 Keith, George, pt. 6........... 8 Owner
570 Kay, Mary A., pt. 13............ 6 Owner 7
569 Kay, Wm, pt. 13................ 7 Owner 7

i. !.. McKenzie Ki

PUBLIC ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES
CANADA


